
Date Day Subject Morning Morning Date Day Afternoon Afternoon
25-Jul Sun Forensic Med Theory 100 Marks 25-Jul Sun Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro/FM

26-July Mon Pathology Theory 100 Marks 26-July Mon Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro/FM
27-July Tue Pharmacology Theory 100 Marks 27-July Tue Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro/FM
28-July Wed Microbiology Theory 100 Marks 28-July Wed Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro/FM
29-July Thu Medicine Theory 100 Marks 29-July Thu Practical 3 batch Med/Surg/OBG
30-July Fri Surgery Theory 100 Marks 30-July Fri Practical 3 batch Med/Surg/OBG
31-July Sat OBG Theory 100 Marks 31-July Sat Practical 3 batch Med/Surg/OBG

Date Day Subject Morning Morning Date Day Afternoon Afternoon
24-Oct Sun Community MedTheory 100 Marks 24-Oct Sun Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro/CM
25-Oct Mon Pathology Theory 100 Marks 25-Oct Mon Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro/CM
26-Oct Tue Pharmacology Theory 100 Marks 26-Oct Tue Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro/CM
27-Oct Wed Microbiology Theory 100 Marks 27-Oct Wed Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro/CM
28-Oct Thu Medicine Theory 100 Marks 28-Oct Thu Practical 3 batch Med/Surg/OBG
29-Oct Fri Surgery Theory 100 Marks 29-Oct Fri Practical 3 batch Med/Surg/OBG
30-Oct Sat OBG Theory 100 Marks 30-Oct Sat Practical 3 batch Med/Surg/OBG

Date Day Subject Morning Morning Date Day Afternoon Afternoon

27-Dec Mon Pathology Theory 100 Marks 27-Dec Mon Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro
28-Dec Tue Pharmacology Theory 100 Marks 28-Dec Tue Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro
29-Dec Wed Microbiology Theory 100 Marks 29-Dec Wed Practical 4 batch Path/Pharma/Micro
30-Dec Thu Community MedTheory 100 Marks 30-Dec Thu Practical 3 batch Community/Forensic
31-Dec Fri Forensic Med Theory 100 Marks 31-Dec Fri Practical 3 batch Community/Forensic
01-Jan Sat 01-Jan Sat Practical 3 batch Community/Forensic

3rd INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WEEK (PATHO/PHARMA/MICRO) & 2nd Int Assessment (Community Medicine & Forensic Med)

BLOCK-1

1st INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WEEK (PATHO/PHARMA/MICRO) & (FORENSIC) & (MED/SURG/OBG)

BLOCK-2

2nd INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WEEK (PATHO/PHARMA/MICRO/Community Medicine) & (MED/SURG/OBG)

BLOCK-3


